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RED WINE

JOSH PINOT NOIR. California
Glass $1400 / Bottle $7000

The elegantly balanced Pinot Noir has lush cherry and strawberry
flavors with a hint of lightly toasted oak.

BIRDS & BEES SWEET MALBEC, Argentina
Glass $1400 / Bottle $7000

Birds & Bees Sweet Malbec is a violet red with blue hues and has
aromas of fresh red fruits while on the palate it is sweet, velvety
and has fresh tannins.

19 CRIMES MERLOT, Australia
Glass $1400 / Bottle $7000

This medium bodied, deep red blend is bold with strong fruit
flavors and hints of sweet blackberry.

CONTENDA SHIRAZ, Spain
Glass $1300 / Bottle $6000

On the sweeter side, fruity and juicy. Light tannins. Far from the big
robust reds that Shiraz can produce. Medium bodied,
uncomplicated

PEARLY BAY SWEET RED, South Africa
Glass $1300 / Bottle $6000

Easy drinking wine with an abundance of berry fruit and flavor. The
wine is soft and smooth with a lingering sweet, juicy finish.

WHITE WINE

LOUIS LATOUR CHABLIS. France
Bottle $9500

A White wine from Bourgogne, France. Made from Chardonnay.
This wine has 204 mentions of citrus notes (citrus, lemon, lime)

JOSH CHARDONNAY, California
Glass $1400 / Bottle $7000

A White wine from California, United States. This wine has 1223
mentions of oaky notes (oak, butter, vanilla).

CONTENDA SAVIGNON BLANC, Spain
Glass $1400 / Bottle $7000

Pale lemon yellow with intense aromas of citrus, grapefruit and
tropical pineapple. Crisp and fresh with an elegant finish.

19 CRIMES CHARDONAY, Australia
Glass $1400 / Bottle $7000

A warm gold, this rich oaked Chardonnay has intense flavors of
stone fruit softened with honey, caramel and vanilla notes.

FIORDALISO, lItaly
Pinot Grigio
Glass $1400 / Bottle $7000

Soft & light with crisp, mouthfilling fruit. Suitable as an aperitif
and versatile, this will accompany virtually any food.

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10%GCT OR SERVICE CHARGE
Drink responsibly, must be 18yrs and older

BERINGER MOSCATO, California
Glass $1400 / Bottle $7000

This carefully crafted wine offers immediately pleasing peach-scented and hon-
eysuckle aromas with fresh, sweet flavors of juicy stone fruit, honeydew melon,
Fuji apple and ripe pear. It is beautifully balanced with crisp acidity and a clean
finish.

BANROCK PINK MOSCATO, California
Glass $1400 / Bottle $7000

Attractive floral and tropical fruit aromas of Moscato with a hint
of ripe red berry on the palate

SPARKLING WINE
TATTINGER PRESTIGE ROSE $36000

Blended from Pinot Noir and Pinot Meunier grapes, this is a succulently fruity,
supple and aromatic Champagne with fine bubbles and a crisp, refreshing finish
of extended length.

G.H MUMM BRUT $36000

France - Rose Imperial displays a pink color with amber highlights. Lively and
intense, the bouquet exudes red fruits (wild strawberry, raspberry, cherry) with
floral nuances of rose and a slight hint of pepper. On the palate, the wine shows
a juicy intensity of berries.

MOET & CHANDON ROSE $38000

France - Rose Imperial displays a pink color with amber highlights. Lively and
intense, the bouquet exudes red fruits (wild strawberry, raspberry, cherry) with
floral nuances of rose and a slight hint of pepper. On the palate, the wine shows
a juicy intensity of berries.

MOET & CHANDON NECTAR IMPERIAL $38000
Champagne, France- An elegant, softly sweet Champagne with a rich fragrance
of peach, white flowers and hints of clover honey on the nose, leading into a
plush, full palate of core fruits and hints of toast. Perfect as a pairing for fresh
fruit desserts.
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PREMIUM BARTENDER SPECIAL $2500
BARTENDER SPECIAL $2000
100 BLUE $1200
Skyy Vodka, Blue Curacao, Sweet & Sour Mix, Sprite

TROPICAL BREEZE $1500

Myers Rum, Coconut Rum, Créme De Banana
Blue Curacao, Triple Sec

SMOOTH CRIMINAL $1400

Johnnie Walker Red Label, Amaretto, Sweet Vermouth,
Créme De Banana, Lime Juice

HOCUS POCUS $1350

Skyy Vodka, Melon Liqueur, Pineapple Juice, Sour Apple Liqueur,
Sweet & Sour Mix, Gummies

100 HAWAIIAN $1300

Appleton Signature Blend, Creme de Banana,
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Ginger Ale, Strawberry Syrup

RAIN MAKER $1300
White Rum, Gin, Amaretto, Blue Curacao, Sweet and Sour Mix
TROUBLE $1300

Smirnoff Apple Vodka, Lemoncino Liqueur, Pineapple juice,
Sour Apple Liqueur, Peach Schnapps

APPLE COOLER $1200

Apricot Brandy, Smirnoff Apple Vodka, Lime Juice,
Simple Syrup, Strawberry Syrup

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10%GCT OR SERVICE CHARGE

Drink responsibly, must be 18yrs and older




LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
COSMOPOLITAN
MARGARITA

SEX ON THE BEACH
WHISKEY SOUR
MOJITO

RUM PUNCH

TEQUILA SUNRISE

AMARETTO SOUR

MARTINI

APPLE
CHOCOLATE
LYCHEE MARTINI

DIRTY MARTINI

$1600

$1400
$1400
$1400
$1300
$1200
$1200
$1200

$1200

$1300
$1400
$1600

$1500

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10%GCT OR SERVICE CHARGE

Drink responsibly, must be 18yrs and older



BLENDED
COCKTAILS

BOB MARLEY DAIQUIRI
MUDSLIDE

RITA BLEND

MIAMI VICE
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
MANGO DAIQUIRI

PINA COLADA

SHOTS

BARTENDER SPECIAL SHOT
KAMIKAZE

BOB MARLEY

B-52

BRAIN HEMMORAGE

Virgin | Alcohol

$1000 $1300
$1000 $1300
$1000 $1300
$1000 $1300

$1000 $1300

$1300
$1200
$1200
$1200
$1100

$1300

$1300

BEERS

REDSTRIPE

Regular, Light, Lemon, Sorrel, Watermelon

HEINEKEN

GUINNESS
GUINNESS SMOOTH
CORONA

MAGNUM TONIC WINE

Drink responsibly, must be 18yrs and older

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10%GCT OR SERVICE CHARGE

$600

$700
$600
$600
$900
$850
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WHISKEY

Drink | Flask
GLENMORANGIE 12 YO $2200
GLENLIVET $1700
GLENFIDDICH $1900
GLENGRANT $1300

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL $6000
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL $1350 $5500
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL  $800

JACK DANIEL'S $1500
DEWAR’'S 12 YO $1300
DEWAR'S 18 YO $1900

FIREBALL CINNAMON WHISKEY $600 $1700

VODKA

Drink | Flask
GREY GOOSE $1400
BELVEDERE $1400
CIROC $1300
RED BERRY, COCONUT
TITO'S $1100
SMIRNOFF $700 $1900
REGULAR, GREEN, APPLE
ABSOLUT $1100 $2500
SKYY VODKA $600 $1600
SMIRNOFF ICE $750
Black, Red, Red Berry, Green Apple, Guarana
GIN
GORDONS $700
BEEFEATER $750
HENDRICKS $1800

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10%GCT OR SERVICE CHARGE

Drink responsibly, must be 18yrs and older
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RUM

RON ZACAPA 23 YO

APPLETON ESTATE 8 YO
APPLETON ESTATE 12 YO
APPLETON ESTATE 15 YO
APPLETON ESTATE 21 YO
APPLETON SIGNATURE BLEND
KINGSTON 62

WORTHY PARK SELECT RUM
WORTHY PARK RESERVE ESTATE
MONYMUSK GOLD

Drink | Flask

$2300
$1050
$1300
$1700
$2600
$850
$700
$700
$900
$600

MONYMUSK WHISPERING BREEZE COCONUT  $600
WRAY & NEPNEW OVERPROOF RUM $700

CAMPARI

COGNAC

HENNESSEY VS
HENNESSEY VSOP
REMY MARTIN VSOP
COURVOISIER VS

$700

$2500

$2500
$1900
$1900
$2900
$1700
$1700
$1900
$1800

Drink | Flask
$1900 $7000
$2300 $9900

$2300
$1500
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NON-ALCOHOLIC
TEQUILA BEVERAGES

Drink
TERAMANA BLANCO $1800 100 JUMBO MALT $1500
Vanilla or Chocolate
PATRON $1400
Coffee, Si
i BLENDED FRUIT PUNCH
CASAMIGOS $2100
JOSE CUERVO $1100 FROZEN LEMONADE
Regular, Silver or Gold
MILKSHAKE
TEQUILERO FIESTA LEMON $800 Vanilla, Chocolate or Strawberry
NATURAL JUICE $900

Fresh Watermelon Juice, Pineapple, Cucumber,

LIQUER o

Drink | Flask PERRIER WATER $800
BAILEY’S IRISH CREAM $950
J.WRAY & NEPHEW RUM CREAM $700 $1700 S1EL $400
RUM BAR RUM CREAM $700 $1700 WATA $200
SANGSTERS RUM CREAM $700 $1700
CATHERINE PEAK $250
ANGOSTURA CHILL $500
MOCKTA | Ls Ginger, Sorrel, Orange
RED BULL $800
CINDERELLA $1 000 Regular, Tropical or Sugar Free
Strawberry syrup, Lemon juice, Orange juice,
Pineapple juice, Ginger Ale JUICES $400
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Ginger Ale, Lemonade
SHIRLEY TEMPLE $1000
Strawberry syrup, Ginger Ale, Cherry SODAS $400
Coca Cola, Sprite, Ginger Ale,
ORANGE-MANGO CRUSH $1 000 Grapefruit Schweppes, Cranberry Juice
Orange Juice, Mango Juice, Lime Juice :
TROPICAL ICY $1000 & .

Fresh Watermelon, Strawberry, Pineapple

DERRON’S PLANTAIN MAGIC  $1000

Plantain, Yoghurt, Vanilla, Simple syrup

BERRY MERRY $1000

Fresh Blueberry, Frozen Mixed Berries, Pineapple,
Berry Yoghurt
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PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10%GCT OR SERVICE CHARGE

Drink responsibly, must be 18yrs and older m
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100 Hope Road

Sunday - Thursday
Weekdays 12pm - 12am

Friday - Saturday
Weekends 12pm - 2am

@ ® 100kgn

Restaurant
876-665-3238
876-456-6100 or 876-293-7100

Reservation
876-552-8070

www.onehundredja.com
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