



PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10%GCT OR SERVICE CHARGE







RED WINE

JOSH PINOT NOIR. California

Glass \$1400 / Bottle \$7000
The elegantly balanced Pinot Noir has lush cherry and strawberry flavors with a hint of lightly toasted oak.

BIRDS & BEES SWEET MALBEC, Argentina

Glass \$1400 / Bottle \$7000
Birds & Bees Sweet Malbec is a violet red with blue hues and has aromas of fresh red fruits while on the palate it is sweet, velvety and has fresh tannins.

19 CRIMES MERLOT, Australia

Glass \$1400 / Bottle \$7000
This medium bodied, deep red blend is bold with strong fruit flavors and hints of sweet blackberry.

CONTENDA SHIRAZ, Spain

Glass \$1300 / Bottle \$6000On the sweeter side, fruity and juicy. Light tannins. Far from the big robust reds that Shiraz can produce. Medium bodied, uncomplicated

PEARLY BAY SWEET RED, South Africa

Glass \$1300 / Bottle \$6000
Easy drinking wine with an abundance of berry fruit and flavor. The wine is soft and smooth with a lingering sweet, juicy finish.

WHITE WINE

LOUIS LATOUR CHABLIS. France

Bottle \$9500 A White wine from Bourgogne, France. Made from Chardonnay. This wine has 204 mentions of citrus notes (citrus, lemon, lime)

JOSH CHARDONNAY, California

Glass \$1400 / Bottle \$7000A White wine from California, United States. This wine has 1223 mentions of oaky notes (oak, butter, vanilla).

CONTENDA SAVIGNON BLANC, Spain

Glass \$1400 / Bottle \$7000Pale lemon yellow with intense aromas of citrus, grapefruit and tropical pineapple. Crisp and fresh with an elegant finish.

19 CRIMES CHARDONAY, Australia

Glass \$1400 / Bottle \$7000A warm gold, this rich oaked Chardonnay has intense flavors of stone fruit softened with honey, caramel and vanilla notes.

FIORDALISO, Italy

Pinot Grigio

Glass \$1400 / Bottle \$7000Soft & light with crisp, mouthfilling fruit. Suitable as an aperitif and versatile, this will accompany virtually any food.

BERINGER MOSCATO, California

Glass \$1400 / Bottle \$7000

This carefully crafted wine offers immediately pleasing peach-scented and honeysuckle aromas with fresh, sweet flavors of juicy stone fruit, honeydew melon, Fuji apple and ripe pear. It is beautifully balanced with crisp acidity and a clean

BANROCK PINK MOSCATO, California

Glass \$1400 / Bottle \$7000
Attractive floral and tropical fruit aromas of Moscato with a hint of ripe red berry on the palate

SPARKLING WINE

TATTINGER PRESTIGE ROSE \$36000

Blended from Pinot Noir and Pinot Meunier grapes, this is a succulently fruity, supple and aromatic Champagne with fine bubbles and a crisp, refreshing finish of extended length.

G.H MUMM BRUT \$36000

France - Rose Imperial displays a pink color with amber highlights. Lively and intense, the bouquet exudes red fruits (wild strawberry, raspberry, cherry) with floral nuances of rose and a slight hint of pepper. On the palate, the wine shows a juicy intensity of berries.

MOET & CHANDON ROSE \$38000
France - Rose Imperial displays a pink color with amber highlights. Lively and intense, the bouquet exudes red fruits (wild strawberry, raspberry, cherry) with floral nuances of rose and a slight hint of pepper. On the palate, the wine shows a juicy intensity of berries.

MOET & CHANDON NECTAR IMPERIAL \$38000

Champagne, France- An elegant, softly sweet Champagne with a rich fragrance of peach, white flowers and hints of clover honey on the nose, leading into a plush, full palate of core fruits and hints of toast. Perfect as a pairing for fresh fruit desserts.









HOCUS POCUS Skyy Vodka, Melon Liqueur, Pineapple Juice, Sour Apple Liqueur, Sweet & Sour Mix, Gummies

100 HAWAIIAN Appleton Signature Blend, Creme de Banana, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Ginger Ale, Strawberry Syrup

RAIN MAKER White Rum, Gin, Amaretto, Blue Curacao, Sweet and Sour Mix

TROUBLE Smirnoff Apple Vodka, Lemoncino Liqueur, Pineapple juice, Sour Apple Liqueur, Peach Schnapps

APPLE COOLER Apricot Brandy, Smirnoff Apple Vodka, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Strawberry Syrup





\$1300

\$1200









BLENDED COCKTAILS

BOB MARLEY DAIQUIRI \$1300

MUDSLIDE \$1300

RITA BLEND \$1000 \$1300

MIAMI VICE \$1000 \$1300

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI \$1000 \$1300

MANGO DAIQUIRI \$1000 \$1300

PINA COLADA \$1000 \$1300



SHOTS

BARTENDER SPECIAL SHOT \$1300
KAMIKAZE \$1200
BOB MARLEY \$1200
B-52 \$1200
BRAIN HEMMORAGE \$1100

BEERS

REDSTRIPE Regular, Light, Lemon, Sorrel, Watermelon	\$600
HEINEKEN	\$700
GUINNESS	\$600
GUINNESS SMOOTH	\$600
CORONA	\$900
MAGNUM TONIC WINE	\$850





WHISKEY

Drink	Flask
\$2200	
\$1700	
\$1900	
\$1300	
\$6000	
\$1350	\$5500
\$800	
\$1500	
\$1300	
\$1900	
\$600	\$1700
	\$2200 \$1700 \$1900 \$1300 \$6000 \$1350 \$800 \$1500 \$1300

RUM

	Drink	Flask
RON ZACAPA 23 YO	\$2300	
APPLETON ESTATE 8 YO	\$1050	\$2500
APPLETON ESTATE 12 YO	\$1300	
APPLETON ESTATE 15 YO	\$1700	
APPLETON ESTATE 21 YO	\$2600	
APPLETON SIGNATURE BLEND	\$850	\$2500
KINGSTON 62	\$700	\$1900
WORTHY PARK SELECT RUM	\$700	\$1900
WORTHY PARK RESERVE ESTATE	\$900	\$2900
MONYMUSK GOLD	\$600	\$1700
MONYMUSK WHISPERING BREEZE COCONUT	\$600	\$1700
WRAY & NEPNEW OVERPROOF RUM	\$700	\$1900
CAMPARI	\$700	\$1800

VODKA

	Drink	Flask	
GREY GOOSE	\$1400		
BELVEDERE	\$1400		
CIROC RED BERRY, COCONUT	\$1300		
TITO'S	\$1100		
SMIRNOFF REGULAR, GREEN, APPLE	\$700	\$1900	
ABSOLUT	\$1100	\$2500	
SKYY VODKA	\$600	\$1600	
SMIRNOFF ICE Black, Red, Red Berry, Green Apple, Guarana	\$750		

COGNAC

MONYMUSK

	Dillik	lask
HENNESSEY VS	\$1900	\$7000
HENNESSEY VSOP	\$2300	\$9900
REMY MARTIN VSOP	\$2300	
COURVOISIER VS	\$1500	

WORTHY PARK SELECT

GIN

GORDONS	\$700
BEEFEATER	\$750
HENDRICKS	\$1800

TEQUILA

	— Dillik
TERAMANA BLANCO	\$1800
PATRON Coffee, Silver	\$1400
CASAMIGOS	\$2100
JOSE CUERVO Regular, Silver or Gold	\$1100
TEQUILERO FIESTA LEMON	\$800

LIQUER

	— Drink	Flask
BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM	\$950	
J.WRAY & NEPHEW RUM CREAM	\$700	\$1700
RUM BAR RUM CREAM	\$700	\$1700
SANGSTERS RUM CREAM	\$700	\$1700

MOCKTAILS

CINDERELLA Strawberry syrup, Lemon juice, Orange juice, Pineapple juice, Ginger Ale	\$1000
SHIRLEY TEMPLE Strawberry syrup, Ginger Ale, Cherry	\$1000
ORANGE-MANGO CRUSH Orange Juice, Mango Juice, Lime Juice	\$1000
TROPICAL ICY Fresh Watermelon, Strawberry, Pineapple	\$1000
DERRON'S PLANTAIN MAGIC Plantain, Yoghurt, Vanilla, Simple syrup	\$1000

\$1000

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

100 JUMBO MALT

FIREBAS

Vanilla or Chocolate	\$1500
BLENDED FRUIT PUNCH	\$1000
FROZEN LEMONADE	\$1000
MILKSHAKE Vanilla, Chocolate or Strawberry	\$1500
NATURAL JUICE Fresh Watermelon Juice, Pineapple, Cucumber, Berry Yoghurt	\$900
PERRIER WATER	\$800
GEM WATER	\$400
WATA	\$200
CATHERINE PEAK	\$250
ANGOSTURA CHILL Ginger, Sorrel, Orange	\$500
RED BULL Regular, Tropical or Sugar Free	\$800
JUICES Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Ginger Ale, Lemonade	\$400
SODAS Coca Cola, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Grapefruit Schweppes, Cranberry Juice	\$400



\$1500

Fresh Blueberry, Frozen Mixed Berries, Pineapple,

BERRY MERRY

Berry Yoghurt



100 Hope Road

Sunday - Thursday Weekdays 12pm - 12am

Friday - Saturday Weekends 12pm - 2am

Restaurant 876-665-3238 876-456-6100 or 876-293-7100

Reservation **876-552-8070**

